Approval sheet
Page 1 of 8 ASC_  WLBD1608 Series_V5.0 Mar. 2017
WLBD1608
Chip Bead
*Contents in this sheet are subject to change without prior notice.
Approval sheet
Page 2 of 8 ASC_  WLBD1608 Series_V5.0 Mar. 2017
FEATURES

A 1.60±0.15
B 0.80±0.15
C 0.80±0.15
D 0.30±0.20
Units: mm
Approval sheet
Page 3 of 8 ASC_  WLBD1608 Series_V5.0 Mar. 2017
Electrical Characteristics
● WLBD1608 series
Walsin Part Number Impedance ( Ω) Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(ΩΩΩΩ) max.
Rated Current
(mA)  max.
WLBD1608K1U300TB 30±25% 100 0.20 700
WLBD1608K1U600TB 60±25% 100 0.20 700
WLBD1608K1U800TB 80±25% 100 0.20 700
WLBD1608K1U121TB 120±25% 100 0.25 600
WLBD1608K1U151TB 150±25% 100 0.25 600
WLBD1608K1U221TB 220±25% 100 0.30 550
WLBD1608K1U301TB 300±25% 100 0.35 500
WLBD1608K1U471TB 470±25% 100 0.45 350
WLBD1608K1U601TB 600±25% 100 0.50 350
WLBD1608K1U102TB 1000±25% 100 0.70 200
WLBD1608H1U152TB 1500±25% 100 1.00 200
WLBD1608H1U202TB 2000±25% 100 1.20 150
Approval sheet
Page 4 of 8 ASC_  WLBD1608 Series_V5.0 Mar. 2017
Characteristic Curve
WLBD1608K1U800TB